269WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 269WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
E
lectronic
Pressure Transm
itters
LMHHydraulic Transmitter
Description & Features:
•	 Ideal for all applications with vibration and pulsation

Pressure Transm
itters
Order Codes
LMHHydraulic Transmitter
Range Proof Pressure (psi)
4/20 mA 17-4 OG SS,
1/4” NPT Process, 0.5% Acc
DIN 43650 C Cable Outlet
(1M/3’)
0-150 PSI (0-10 BAR), UL listed 300 LMH1103S5GN47P LMH1TR3S5GN47P
0-200 PSI (0-15 BAR), UL listed 400 LMH1104S5GN47P LMH1TR4S5GN47P
0-230 PSI (0-16 BAR), UL listed 460 LMH1105S5GN47P LMH1TR5S5GN47P
0-300 PSI (0-20 BAR), UL listed 600 LMH1106S5GN47P LMH1TR6S5GN47P
0-360 PSI (0-25 BAR), UL listed 720 LMH1107S5GN47P LMH1TR7S5GN47P
0-500 PSI (0-35 BAR), UL listed 1,000 LMH1108S5GN47P LMH1TR8S5GN47P
0-580 PSI (0-40 BAR), UL listed 1,160 LMH1109S5GN47P LMH1TR9S5GN47P
0-725 PSI (0-50 BAR), UL listed 1,450 LMH1101T5GN47P LMH1TR1T5GN47P
0-870 PSI (0-60 BAR), UL listed 1,740 LMH1102T5GN47P LMH1TR2T5GN47P
0-1,000 PSI (0-70 BAR), UL listed 2,000 LMH1103T5GN47P LMH1TR3T5GN47P
0-1,500 PSI (0-100 BAR), UL listed 3,000 LMH1104T5GN47P LMH1TR4T5GN47P
0-2,000 PSI (0-150 BAR), UL listed 4,000 LMH1105T5GN47P LMH1TR5T5GN47P
0-2300 PSI (0-160 BAR), UL listed 4,600 LMH1106T5GN47P LMH1TR6T5GN47P
0-3,000 PSI (0-200 BAR), UL listed 6,000 LMH1107T5GN47P LMH1TR7T5GN47P
0-3600 PSI (0-250 BAR) 7,200 LMH1108T5GN47P LMH1TR8T5GN47P
0-4000 PSI (0-300 BAR) 8,000 LMH1109T5GN47P LMH1TR9T5GN47P
0-5,000 PSI (0-350 BAR) 10,000 LMH1101U5GN47P LMH1TR1U5GN47P
0-6,000 PSI (0-400 BAR) 12,000 LMH1102U5GN47P LMH1TR2U5GN47P
0-7500 PSI (0-520 BAR) 15,000 LMH1103U5GN47P LMH1TR3U5GN47P
0-9000 PSI (0-600 BAR) 18,000 LMH1104U5GN47P LMH1TR4U5GN47P
0-10,000 PSI (0-700 BAR) 20,000 LMH1105U5GN47P LMH1TR5U5GN47P
0-15,000 PSI (0-1,000 BAR) 30,000 LMH1106U5GN47P LMH1TR6U5GN47P
Series Number (how to order)